
1 Sara HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 3 76.47 37.14 39.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 1 2

3 2A+3T< < 6.30 0.33 6.631 0 1 0 1

4 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 2

7 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.540 1 2 1 1

8 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.23 8.370 0 1 0 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 2

35.18 37.14

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.584.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.924.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

39.33

2 MOMOKA HATASAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Ome Figure Skating C 35 72.75 33.15 39.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -0.47 2.63-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 3T 4.30 0.70 5.001 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.70 -0.20 4.50-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

7 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.290 0 1 1 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.17 5.230 1 1 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.701 2 2 2 2

29.55 33.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.25 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

39.60
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3 Yui Kuboyama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

9 70.17 34.17 36.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 1 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 2 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 1 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.30 2.611 1 1 1 0

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.10 5.600 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 0 1

31.64 34.17

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.505.00 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 5.00 4.00 3.75 4.75

36.00

4 Yura Nakai

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

29 68.70 32.03 36.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

4 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.390 1 1 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 0 1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 0 0 2

30.50 32.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.334.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

36.67
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5 Rinako OYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama pr 8 67.07 30.13 36.94 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.70 0.00 4.70-1 0 0 0 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 1 1 2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 2 1 1

7 2F! ! 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 -1 1 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 1 0 2

27.33 30.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

36.94

6 ANRI  SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

misawa gold fsc 4 63.58 29.04 34.54 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.20 2.000 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 0 1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.33 1.831 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.32 0.50 4.821 1 1 1 1

5 2F 2.09 X 0.30 2.391 1 2 1 1

6 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.30 5.471 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 2

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

26.18 29.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

34.54
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7 Yukari YAMANE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 19 61.37 27.77 33.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 1 1 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.731 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 0 0 1

6 2A<+2T+2Lo < 5.94 X -0.50 5.44-1 -1 1 -1 -1

7 2A<+2Lo < 4.51 X -0.50 4.01-1 -1 1 -1 -1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.291 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 2

27.04 27.77

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

33.60

8 Saki  TAGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meito Figure Skating 18 60.91 29.98 30.93 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 1 1 1 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.731 0 0 1 1

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 1 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 -1 0 0

28.42 29.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

30.93
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9 NANAKO GOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 30 60.89 25.30 35.59 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.20 1.90-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.071 1 2 1 2

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.67-1 0 1 0 1

5 1A 1.21 X 0.20 1.411 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.95 X -0.30 4.65-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2F 2.09 X 0.30 2.391 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

23.99 25.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.25 5.50 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.00

35.59

10 Yuki NUMATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama pr 32 60.48 26.87 33.61 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.20 0.00 5.20-1 0 1 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.100 1 1 1 1

3 2F 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

5 2A< < 2.53 X -1.17 1.36-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 2 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 2

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

26.61 26.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.333.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.923.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.423.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

33.61

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017
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11 Kaho KANNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE Shinyokohama pr 22 60.44 27.24 33.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.33 2.331 1 0 0 2

6 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.290 1 0 1 1

7 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 2F+2Lo+2T 5.50 X 0.30 5.801 1 1 1 1

24.84 27.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.833.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

33.20

12 YOU  TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 16 60.33 25.50 35.33 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.30 2.401 1 2 1 0

2 2Fe e 1.40 -0.40 1.00-1 -2 0 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 2

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X 0.30 4.590 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.470 0 1 1 2

8 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.50 X -0.20 5.30-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.231 0 1 0 2

24.90 25.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.173.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.583.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

35.33

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
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13 Ikura KUSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

36 60.05 23.62 36.93 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.93 2.931 1 2 1 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.10 2.001 -1 0 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

4 2A<<+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.53 1.12-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 0 1 1

6 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F 2.09 X -0.60 1.49-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.30 4.65-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 1

24.22 23.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.25 4.25 5.50 4.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.585.00 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.75 4.00 5.50 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.585.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.00 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.75

36.93

Falls:  -0.50

14 Ami NAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

26 59.48 28.53 31.45 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.17 4.430 -1 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 1 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 LSp3 2.40 -0.30 2.10-1 -1 1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 0 1

30.04 28.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 5.00

31.45

Falls:  -0.50

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017
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15 Saki Kaneta

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

21 59.36 27.63 31.73 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X -0.40 1.69-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.071 0 0 0 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.17 2.170 1 -1 0 1

26.49 27.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

31.73

16 Natsuno KASHOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OITA GOLD FSC 20 56.21 26.08 30.13 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 0 1 0 1

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.40 0.00 6.400 0 1 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 0 0 1

4 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.30 2.780 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.231 0 1 0 2

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 0 -2 -2

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 0

26.35 26.08

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.922.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.25

30.13

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/22 18:56 Page 8



17 Sakurako Daimon

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 7 55.27 23.94 31.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.20 3.600 0 1 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 0 1 1

4 2F 1.90 0.10 2.000 0 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.33 2.631 1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.470 1 0 1 1

8 2S+2T+2Lo 4.84 X 0.30 5.140 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -1 0 1

22.74 23.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.00 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

31.33

18 YURIKA IMAZEKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Ome Figure Skating C 27 54.86 21.00 33.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.23-1 0 1 1 0

2 2Lo 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.60 1.71-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.17 X -0.30 4.87-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.071 1 1 2 2

7 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 -1 0

21.43 21.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.083.25 3.75 5.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.172.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.253.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.333.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.333.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

33.86

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/22 18:56 Page 9



19 Yuna Hiramatsu

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 54.75 25.15 29.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

5 2F+2T+2T 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.83 1.70-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2Lze+2Lo e 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 0 1 1 1

25.22 25.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.422.75 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 4.25 3.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.25

29.60

20 YUKA HIBI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 5 54.66 21.32 33.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.50 3.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.93 2.932 1 1 0 2

8 2F+2T<+1Lo< < 3.52 X -0.80 2.72-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.071 0 -1 0 1

22.12 21.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.75 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

33.34

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies
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21 MAYU TAKASAGO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 23 54.35 24.02 31.33 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.40 0.67 7.071 2 1 1 2

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 1 0 1

6 3T<+REP < 2.31 X -2.10 0.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 4.75 X 0.00 4.750 0 -1 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.291 1 0 0 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

24.55 24.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.833.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.25

31.33

Falls:  -1.00

22 RIKO OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 54.34 22.48 31.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 2

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A<+2T < 3.96 X -1.00 2.96-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.30 4.65-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0

8 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -2 -1 -1 -1

25.35 22.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.50

31.86

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies
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23 YURINA OKUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 13 54.15 23.15 32.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.90 -0.17 5.731 0 0 -1 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F 1.90 0.30 2.201 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.33 1.830 0 1 1 1

7 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.29 X -0.90 3.39-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

23.72 23.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 4.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 3.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

32.00

Falls:  -1.00

24 MAKO KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 31 54.14 23.47 30.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 0 0 1 1

6 2F+2T+2T 4.95 X 0.00 4.950 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.29 X -0.30 3.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1

24.14 23.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.083.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.582.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.673.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.922.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

30.67

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies
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25 HONOKA MAEZAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

25 54.10 23.57 30.53 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.20 3.20-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.93-1 1 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 0 1 1

6 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

22.90 23.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

30.53

26 Chiduru GOTOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Clu 33 53.59 22.52 31.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 1 0 0

4 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.67 2.93-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 5.50 X -0.40 5.10-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

23.89 22.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

31.07

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies
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27 AYUMI SHIBAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hyogo Nishinomiya F. 2 52.85 23.75 29.60 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.10 3.500 0 1 0 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 0 1 2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.95 X -0.50 4.45-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.071 1 2 1 2

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.410 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

23.85 23.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.673.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.752.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

29.60

Falls:  -0.50

28 SAKURA ARAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 11 52.63 24.08 28.55 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 0 1 0 1

2 2F+2Lo+2T 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-1 0 0 -1 1

7 2A<+2T< < 3.52 X -1.00 2.52-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.191 0 0 0 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 0 0 1

24.81 24.08

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 3.25 4.50 2.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.00 4.50 3.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 4.00 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 3.00 4.00 2.75 4.25

28.55

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017

Shiga Prefectural Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.428

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies
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29 MOMO  TAKAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

28 52.54 22.55 29.99 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 0 0 -1

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 0 1 1

6 2S 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 0 1 0 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.281 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.41 X -0.30 3.11-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

21.55 22.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.833.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

29.99

30 Chika KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Grand Prix Tokai Clu 12 52.19 25.12 27.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.33 2.63-1 0 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.72 X -0.50 5.22-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

26.39 25.12

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 4.00 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 4.00 2.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.00

27.07

National Novice

Oct. 20-22, 2017
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31 MAO KUNITOMO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 10 51.60 23.57 28.53 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.30 -0.30 4.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo<+2Lo< < 2.86 X -0.60 2.26-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 2

24.47 23.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.502.75 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.00 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.25

28.53

Falls:  -0.50

32 Hinaki SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Makomanai FSC 34 51.10 22.90 29.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.30 2.201 0 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze+2T e 2.80 -0.90 1.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 0 1 0 1

7 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.40 1.251 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.30 4.65-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 1 -1 0

24.80 22.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.583.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

29.20

Falls:  -1.00

National Novice
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33 Ayane OTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 6 50.64 21.83 28.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.33 0.97-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.50 2.001 0 1 1 1

4 2A<+2T < 3.96 X -0.67 3.29-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 2F!+2T<+2Lo< ! 4.51 X -0.70 3.81-3 -2 -1 -3 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

24.16 21.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.00 3.50 4.50 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.00

28.81

34 Mao ITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 24 49.94 19.27 30.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+1Lo 3.90 -0.80 3.10-3 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-2 -2 0 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

7 2F!+2T ! 3.52 X -0.30 3.22-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.200 1 1 1 1

20.87 19.27

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 4.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 5.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 5.00 3.50 4.00

30.67

National Novice
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35 YUKI SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 49.52 19.22 30.80 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.40 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.50-1 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 1 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.52 X -0.60 2.92-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 -1 1

21.22 19.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.00 4.00 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.834.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

30.80

Falls:  -0.50

36 Miko IMAYOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kansai univ.Kaisers 17 48.95 21.32 28.13 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 0 2

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 2

6 2F!+1T ! 2.53 X -0.30 2.23-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.00 4.06-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 0 -1 1 1

22.79 21.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 4.25 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 4.00 3.25 4.25

28.13

Falls:  -0.50
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